Division of Corporations	B15 1 3 1 3 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5
·	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H150001863853)))
1 	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
/ED H 7:21	Division of Corporations Fax Number From: Account Name Account Number I20150000057 Phone (813)280-1256 Fax Number Fax Number Fax Number Fax Number Account Fax Number Fax Number
RECEIVEL 15 AUG - 3 AN 7:	er the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
、 (計) 	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN TAYLOR MEDIA CORP.
	Certified Copy 0 0 Page Count 06
	IALBRITTON

Fram: Jeff Lieser

Fax: (813) 251-8715

To:

Fax: +1 (850) 617-6380

Page 2 of 6 08/01/2015 6:49 AM

(((H15000186385 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Taylor Media Corp.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P11000109303

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ghada Skaff

Name of Contact Person

Lieser Skaff Alexander

Firm/Company

403 N. Howard Avenue

Address

Tampa, FL 33606

City/ State and Zip Code

kyle@thepennyhoarder.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ghada Skaff	at (.813	280-1256	
Name of Contact Person	`	Area Code	& Daytime Te	elephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S35 Filing Fee

□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Taylor Media		(((H1500018 Articles of J	36385 3)))				
Taylor Media		Articles of a		and the second sec			
Taylor Media		t	Amendment 0	and the second			
Taylor Media		Articles of Ir	ncorporation	16 3.5			
Taylor Media	Com	0	۶ſ	ار م ^ن می مر			
		of Corporation as curren	tly filed with the Floric	da Dept. of State)			
P11000109303				چې . دې			
		(Document Number	of Corporation (if known				
its Articles of I	ncorporation:		s Florida Profit Corpord	ration adopts the following amendment(s) to			
A. <u>If amendin</u>	ig name, enter the new	name of the corporation:					
"Corp.," "Inc.	," or Co.," or the desig		"Co". A professional	The new 'incorporated'' or the abbreviation corporation name must contain the			
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			661 Central Avenue				
	ce address <u>MUST BE A</u>		Suite B				
			St. Petersburg, FL 1	33701			
C. Enter new mailing address, if appli- (Mailing address <u>MAYBE A POST (</u>		<u>plicable:</u> <u>TOFFICE BOX</u>)	661 Central Avenu	le			
			Suite B				
			St. Petersburg, FL 2	33701			
		and/or registered office ad new registered office addre		the name of the			
<u>Name</u>	of New Registered Agen	t					
		(Florida s	street address)				
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> :		Ε	(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)			
			(50)				
		<u>Changing Registered Ager</u> istered agent. I am familia		ligations of the position.			

•

 ${\it Signature \ of New \ Registered \ Agent, \ if \ changing}$

(((H150001863853)))

From: Jeff Lieser	Fax: (813) 261-8715	To:	Fax: +1 (850) 617-6380	Page 4 of 6 08/01/2015 6:49 AM
			(((H150001863853)))	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

X Change <u>PT</u> John Doe X Remove Mike Jones V X Add SVSally Smith Type of Action Title Address Name (Check One) CFO Deborah Jensen 18235 Luedecke Rd. 1) ____ Change Gentry, AR 72734 ____ Add х Remove CEO 616 15th Avenue NE Kyle Taylor 2) ____ Change St. Petersburg, FL 33704 _ Add Remove 3) ____ Change Add ___ Remove 4) ____ Change _____ Add _ Remove 5) _____ Change ____ Add __ Remove 6) ____ Change _ Add _Remove

Page 2 of 4

(((H15000186385 3)))

leff Lieser	Fax: (813) 251-8715	To:	Fax: +1 (850) 617-6380	Page 5 of 6 08/01/2015 6:49 AM
			(((H15000186385 3)))	
E. <u>If amen</u>	ding or adding additional	Articles, enter cha		
(Attach a	additional sheets, if necessa	rry). (Be specific)		
	<u>.</u>			
			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>				
				<u>,</u>
				<u> </u>
<u></u>	······································			
			<u></u>	
· •··•	· · ·			· ···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		. –	fication, or cancellation of issue contained in the amendment its	
(if	not applicable, indicate N//	A) .		
	_			
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		·····		

-- --- -

· ·· ·_----

1

- -- -

Page 3 of 4

(((H150001863853)))

rom: Jeff Lieser	Fax: (813) 251-8715	To:		ax: +1 (850) 617-6380	Page 6 of	f 6 08/01/2015 6:49 AM	
			(((H150001			·c. 1	
	f each amendment(s) ado ocument was signed.	ption:				, 11 other	than th
	-						
Effective a	late <u>if applicable</u> :	(no	more than 90 da	ys after amendment	file date)		
	he date inserted in this blo s effective date on the Depa			e statutory filing req	uirements, ti	his date will not be liste	ed as the
Adoption	of Amendment(s)	(CHECK	K <u>ONE</u>)				
	endment(s) was/were adopt shareholders was/were suffi			nber of votes cast fo	r the amendr	ment(s)	
	endment(s) was/were appro e separately provided for ea						
"]	The number of votes cast fo	r the amendme	nt(s) was/were su	fficient for approval			
by	у				"		
		(voting g	group)				
	endment(s) was/were adopt was not required.	ed by the board	d of directors with	nout shareholder acti	on and share	eholder	
	endment(s) was/were adopt was not required.	ed by the incor	rporators without	shareholder action a	nd sharehold	ler	
	July 31, 2015 Dated	i					
	Signature Ky	le 8 Tai	ylor	- if directors or offic			
	selected,	ector, president by an incorpor I fiduciary by t	ator – if in the ha	- if directors or office nds of a receiver, tru	ers have not stee, or othe	been r court	
		lyle Taylor	-				
		(Турс	ed or printed nam	e of person signing)			
	С	EO					
	_	·····	(Title of p	erson signing)			

1 B

ı.

Page 4 of 4